
Los Andes: BENCINA 93 OCTANOS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Servicentro Precio Última modificación

COPEC 1.260$           21-07-2022 18:04

ESMERALDA ESQUINA SANTA TERESA 00,Los Andes

PETROBRAS 1.263$           26-07-2022 10:29

Santa Teresita esq. Los Villares 285,Los Andes

COPEC 1.264$           21-07-2022 15:05

PASCUAL BABURIZZA ESQ RENE SCHNEIDER 00,Los Andes

SHELL 1.264$           25-07-2022 11:36

Avda. Santa Teresa 133,Los Andes

SHELL 1.264$           22-07-2022 10:36

Chacabuco 216,Los Andes

COPEC 1.265$           21-07-2022 7:07

AV. ARGENTINA esq LAS JUNTAS 1148,Los Andes

COPEC 1.265$           21-07-2022 15:44

Camino Internacional KM 37 0,Los Andes

PETROBRAS 1.265$           21-07-2022 13:45

Av. Argentina esq. Maipú 290,Los Andes

SHELL 1.265$           21-07-2022 15:18

Avenida Hnos Clark 325,Los Andes



Los Andes: BENCINA 95 OCTANOS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Servicentro Precio Última modificación

COPEC 1.284$           21-07-2022 18:04

ESMERALDA ESQUINA SANTA TERESA 00,Los Andes

COPEC 1.286$           21-07-2022 7:07

AV. ARGENTINA esq LAS JUNTAS 1148,Los Andes

SHELL 1.286$           21-07-2022 12:59

Avenida Hnos Clark 325,Los Andes

COPEC 1.287$           21-07-2022 15:05

PASCUAL BABURIZZA ESQ RENE SCHNEIDER 00,Los Andes

PETROBRAS 1.287$           21-07-2022 13:45

Av. Argentina esq. Maipú 290,Los Andes

SHELL 1.287$           21-07-2022 14:59

Chacabuco 216,Los Andes

PETROBRAS 1.288$           26-07-2022 10:29

Santa Teresita esq. Los Villares 285,Los Andes

SHELL 1.288$           22-07-2022 11:04

Avda. Santa Teresa 133,Los Andes

COPEC 1.289$           21-07-2022 15:44

Camino Internacional KM 37 0,Los Andes



Los Andes: BENCINA 97 OCTANOS 

 

 

Servicentro Precio Última modificación

COPEC 1.306$           21-07-2022 18:04

ESMERALDA ESQUINA SANTA TERESA 00,Los Andes

COPEC 1.307$           21-07-2022 7:07

AV. ARGENTINA esq LAS JUNTAS 1148,Los Andes

SHELL 1.307$           21-07-2022 15:18

Avenida Hnos Clark 325,Los Andes

COPEC 1.309$           21-07-2022 15:05

PASCUAL BABURIZZA ESQ RENE SCHNEIDER 00,Los Andes

PETROBRAS 1.309$           21-07-2022 13:45

Av. Argentina esq. Maipú 290,Los Andes

SHELL 1.309$           22-07-2022 10:36

Chacabuco 216,Los Andes

PETROBRAS 1.310$           23-07-2022 12:19

Santa Teresita esq. Los Villares 285,Los Andes

SHELL 1.310$           21-07-2022 15:07

Avda. Santa Teresa 133,Los Andes

COPEC 1.312$           21-07-2022 15:44

Camino Internacional KM 37 0,Los Andes


